Abbotsford Christian School
Nord Avenue, Abbotsford, East London, 5202

PHYSICAL ADDRESS

PO Box 2606, Beacon Bay, East London, 5205

POSTAL ADDRESS

043 726 5934 admin@acsel.org.za @abbotsfordcs

TEL/FAX EMAIL FACEBOOK
School Fee Structure 2026
6% INCREASE
T(;t:i?:rr;all:::e Monthly amount Discount of 10% for the
Grade / Phase . (x12) second child and 20% for
Early Learning . .
the third child
Development Fee
GR RR & RRR R2552.00 10%
R34 032.00 R2836.00 R2270.00 20%
Foundation Phase R2955.00 10%
Grade R - 3 R39 396.00 R3283.00 R2626.00 20%
Intermediate Phase R3658.00 10%
Grade 4,5,6,7 R47768.00 R4064.00 R3252.00 20%
Online High School R50 724.00 R4227.00
Enrolment Fee R2000
(non-refundable) All new learners
5% DISCOUNT FOR ANNUAL FEES PAID BY END OF FEBRUARY

Terms:

e Annual amount divided into 12 equal payments.

e Prompt payment of school fees is essential by the 7" of each month in
advance, please peruse the Finance Policy thoroughly.

e All admin fees incurred in recovery of arrears will be charged to your account.

e NEW LEARNERS: Payment of R2000 non refundable enrolment fee on
acceptance.

e School Fees do not include the cost of the books.
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